

John Lewis Stock Number	77091631
Name	AFTER DINNER SELECTION X 8
Ingredients	<p><b>Amaretto Sour:</b> Cane Sugar, Whiskey, glucose syrup, water, maltodextrin, Pectin, Natural Amaretto Flavouring, Natural Whiskey Flavouring, Citric Acid, Potassium Citrate, carrageen iota, locust bean gum, xanthan gum, sugar, ethanol.</p> <p><b>Gin &amp; Tonic:</b> Cane Sugar, Gin, glucose syrup, water, maltodextrin, Pectin, Natural Juniper Flavouring, Tonic Bitters, Grapefruit Bitters, Citric Acid, Potassium Citrate, carrageen iota, locust bean gum, xanthan gum, Lime Oil, sugar, ethanol, lemon oil, dried lemon.</p> <p><b>Hibiscus Negroni:</b> Cane Sugar, Gin, Glucose Syrup, Water, Campari, Maltodextrin, Pectin, Fee Brothers Grapefruit Bitters, Fee Brothers Orange Bitters, Citric Acid, Potassium Citrate, Natural Juniper Flavouring, Carrageen Iota, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum, sugar, ethanol, grapefruit bitters, orange bitters, dried hibiscus flowers.</p> <p><b>Mocha Espresso Martini:</b> Cane Sugar, Vodka, Glucose Syrup, Coffee Liqueur, Water, Maltodextrin, Pectin, Fee Brothers Chocolate Bitters, Agave Syrup, Citric Acid, Potassium Citrate, Natural Coffee Flavouring, Natural Dark Chocolate Flavouring, Carrageen Iota, Locust Bean gum, Xanthan Gum, sugar, ethanol, chocolate bitters, dried ground coffee.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	Packed in a factory that handles allergens
Net Quantity	112g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in cool, dry conditions
Manufacturer's name and address	Smith & Sinclair, Unit 6 Voyager Business Estate, Spa Road, Bermondsey, London, SE16 4RP
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1707 kJ/ 407 kcal
fat	2 g
of which saturates	1 g
carbohydrate	89 g
of which sugars	70 g

protein	0 g
salt	0 g
Alcoholic Strength	7% vol
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y